LT-CTLBAS
1
st
 Printing, April 23, 2018
©Copyright 2018 Charles Industries, Ltd. All Rights reserved. Printed in the United States of America.
Availability of features and technical specifications herein are subject to change without notice.
Charles is a registered trademark of Charles Industries.
  Page 1 of 4

BDO 7OTA/CL Fiber terminal, 14-inch
Round Integra l-Stake Base (I-stake)
BDO 4IT/CL Fiber terminal, 8-inch
BDO 5IT/CL Fiber terminal, 10-inch
BDO 7IT/CL Fiber terminal, 14-inch
Round Extra Long Integra l-Stake Base (XL I-stake)
BDO 4XT/CL Fiber terminal, 8-inch
BDO 5XT/CL Fiber terminal, 10-inch
BDO 7XT/CL Fiber terminal, 14-inch
Expanded Square Base
BDO 5-ETSM/CL Fiber terminal w/splice, 10-inch
Table 1 CenturyLink Part Numbers
Round Base with Mounting Stake
CPLS 6M/CL Copper splice, 6-inch
CPLS 8M/CL Copper splice, 8 inch
CPLS12M/CL Copper splice, 12-inch
CPLS14M/CL Copper splice, 14-inch
Round Base with Pole Mounting Bracket
CPLS 6A/CL Copper splice, 6-inch
CPLS 8A/CL Copper splice, 8-inch
CPLS12A/CL Copper splice, 12-inch
CPLS14A/CL Copper splice, 14-inch
Round Integral Stake Base (I-stake)
CPLS 6-I/CL Copper splice, 6-inch
CPLS 8-I/CL Copper splice, 8-inch
CPLS12-I/CL Copper splice, 12-inch
CPLS14-I/CL Copper splice, 14-inch
Round Extra Long Integral Stake Base (XL I-stake)
CPLS 6-XL/CL Copper splice, 6-inch
CPLS 8-XL/CL Copper splice, 8-inch
CPLS12-XL/CL Copper splice, 12-inch
CPLS14-XL/CL Copper splice, 14-inch
Round Rehabilitation Base
CPLS 6RM/CL Copper splice, 6-inch
Table 2 S-Bracket Equipped Pedestals
LT-CTLBAS
Page 2 of 4 1st Printing
Round Base with Mounting Stake
CPLU 6M/CL Copper term, 6-inch
CPLU 8M/CL Copper term, 8 inch
CPLU10M/CL Copper term, 10 inch
Round Base with Pole Mounting Bracket
CPLU 6A/CL Copper term, 6-inch
CPLU 8A/CL Copper term, 8 inch
CPLS10A/CL Copper term, 10 inch
Round Integral Stake Base (I-stake)
CPLU 6-I/CL Copper term, 6-inch
CPLU 8-I/CL Copper term, 8 inch
CPLU10-I/CL Copper term, 10 inch
Round Extra Long Integral Stake Base (XL I-stake)
CPLU 6-XL/CL Copper term, 6-inch
CPLU 8-XL/CL Copper term, 8 inch
CPLU10-XL/CL Copper term, 10 inch
Table 3 Universal Terminal Backboard Equipped
Pedestals
Standard Round with Metal
Stake (M)